Northview Championship XC Course Records

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

Boys 13/14

Girls 13/14

Mens

Womens

Boys 8th
Boys 7th

Boys 6th

Girls 8th
Girls 7th

Girls 6th

Boys 3rd
Boys 4th

Boys 5th

Girls 3rd
Girls 4th

Girls 5th

8K College
Patrick Tiernam

6K College
Caroline Alcotrta

High School 5K
Futsum Zeinasellassie

Helen Sachs

USATF 4K
Jack Capes

Julia Score
High School 4K
Jack Turnbull
Addison Knoblauch
Middle School 3K
Jonathan Reynolds
Abdu Hardin

Eli Lesnet

Nicki Southerland
Bridgett Gallagher
Addison Carlisle
Elementery School 2K
Micah Tomasik
Jude Zoch

Hudson Wenrick

Lelia Finch
Josephine Stump

Lauryn Thompson

Time
23:45.0

20:12.0

14:36.0
16:57.3

13:02.0
15:24.6

12:25.6
13:42.1

09:31.9
09:49.1
10:08.1

10:20.7
10:35.8
10:56.8

07:53.2
07:19.9
07:15.0

08:33.1
08:03.3
07:35.0

Year
2014

2018

2011
2024

2020
2021

2023
2023

2008
2019
2022

2019
2017
2019

2022
2023
2021

2023
2022
2018

Northview Church , Carmel, Indiana

School
Villanova University / Pennslvania

Villanova University / Pennslvania

North Central / Indianapolis
West Ottawa / Holland, Mi

Unattached

Body in Training

Zionsville HS Zionsville, Indiana

Homestead HS. Ft Wayne, Indiana

North Harrison MS / Ramsey, Indiana
Highland Hills MS / New Albany, In

Coram Deo Academy / Carmel Indiana

Delta Middle School / Muncie Indiana
Our Lady of Mt Carmel / Carmel.Indiana

St Simon / Indianapolis, Indiana

Horizion Christian / Indianapolis, Indiana
Woodbrook Elem Carmel In

Woodbrook Elem Carmel, Indiana

Truth Seekers / Indianapolis, Indiana
The Classical Academy / Indianapolis, Indiana

West Clay Elem. Carmel,Indiana

Meet
Big East

Big East

Flashrock Invite

Flashrock Invite

Hoosier Grand Prix

Hoosier Grand Prix

Zionsville Early Bird

Zionsville Early Bird

State Middle School
State Middle School

Midwest Christian / Home School Championship

State Middle School
State Middle School
State Middle School

Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Pup XC / Carmel In

Pup XC / Carmel In

Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Midwest Christian / Home School Championship

Pup XC / Carmel In



