Northvi	ew Championship XC Course Re	ecords		Northview Church , Carmel, Indiana	
	8K College	Time	Year	School	Meet
Mens	Patrick Tiernam	23:45.0	2014	Villanova University / Pennslvania	Big East
	6K College				
Womens	Caroline Alcotrta	20:12.0	2018	Villanova University / Pennslvania	Big East
	High School 5K	11.000	2011		
Mens	Futsum Zeinasellassie	14:36.0	2011	North Central / Indianapolis	Flashrock Invite
Womens	Helen Sachs	16:57.3	2024	West Ottawa / Holland, Mi	Flashrock Invite
Boys 13/14	USATF 4K Jack Capes	13:02.0	2020	Unattached	Hoosier Grand Prix
Girls 13/14	Julia Score	15:24.6	2021	Body in Training	Hoosier Grand Prix
	High School 4K	12.25.6	2022	Zianavilla UC Zianavilla Indiana	7: a sa silla Fault Dind
Mens	Jack Turnbull	12:25.6	2023	Zionsville HS Zionsville, Indiana	Zionsville Early Bird
Womens	Addison Knoblauch	13:42.1	2023	Homestead HS. Ft Wayne, Indiana	Zionsville Early Bird
Boys 8th	Middle School 3K Jonathan Reynolds	09:31.9	2008	North Harrison MS / Ramsey, Indiana	State Middle School
Boys 7th	Abdu Hardin	09:49.1	2019	Highland Hills MS / New Albany, In	State Middle School
Boys 6th	Eli Lesnet	10:08.1	2022	Coram Deo Academy / Carmel Indiana	Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Girls 8th	Nicki Southerland	10:20.7	2019	Delta Middle School / Muncie Indiana	State Middle School
Girls 7th	Bridgett Gallagher	10:35.8	2017	Our Lady of Mt Carmel / Carmel.Indiana	State Middle School
Girls 6th	Addison Carlisle	10:56.8	2019	St Simon / Indianapolis, Indiana	State Middle School
Boys 3rd	Elementery School 2K Micah Tomasik	07:53.2	2022	Horizion Christian / Indianapolis, Indiana	Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Boys 4th	Jude Zoch	07:19.9	2023	Woodbrook Elem Carmel In	Pup XC / Carmel In
Boys 5th	Hudson Wenrick	07:15.0	2021	Woodbrook Elem Carmel, Indiana	Pup XC / Carmel In
Girls 3rd	Lelia Finch	08:33.1	2023	Truth Seekers / Indianapolis, Indiana	Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Girls 4th	Josephine Stump	08:03.3	2022	The Classical Academy / Indianapolis, Indiana	Midwest Christian / Home School Championship
Girls 5th	Lauryn Thompson	07:35.0	2018	West Clay Elem. Carmel ,Indiana	Pup XC / Carmel In
	, , ,	-	_	,	• •